PART NUMEER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL aQiy.
i A1484 PIFE FLUG 1.5 MPT CASTIROM 1
2 27205 PIFE PLUG 1.25 HPT CASTIROM 1
3 25858 HOUSING DUCTILE IRCHM 1
] 22455 HEX 1AM MUT 5/B-15 304 55 1
5 25910 IMPELLER CASTIRON 1
& 29156 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
7 31518 GASKET 037%4 GRAFOHL 1
a 21261 STUD 3/8-14X1 63 304 55 &
g 21268 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 10
10 21268 HEXPIUT 3/8-14 304 55 &
1 41259 CAPSCREW 3/8-14X1.75 STEEL 4
12 29150 ADAPTOR DUCTILE IRCHM 1
13 21183 MAME PLATE ALUMIMUAM 1
14 21122 DRIVE SCREW 304 55 2
15 25970 ELECIRIC MOTOR TEFC 1
16 21585 FIFE PLUG 1/& NFT IFs 2
17 27165 GASKET GARLOCK 3
18 29158 ISOLATOR cG 2
17 29230 C-RING 1.3011D X 070 VITOM 1
0 27158 SEAL ASSEMBLY CARSIC 1
2 29755 WASHER FLAT .50X.327X.073 STEEL 3
22 29178 CAPSCREW 5/1&-18%2.0 STEEL 3
73 29152 HOUSING SEAL DUCTILE IRON 1
24 29167 LIFSEAL VIO 1
25 29164 CLAMF FAM DUCTILE IROHN 1
24 33417 SET STREW 1/4-28X1/2 STEEL 1
27 33273 SHIELD Ps 1
28 33810 CAPSCREW 1/4-20%1 75 PsS 1
27 27251 WASHER STEEL 2
30 21241 HEXMUT 1/4-20 304 35 1
FG e MP PUMPS, INC.
= 2 FLACE D = 000 FRASER, MICHIGAN JB025, WS.A_
| o o cor e [ iomeniny jSE [
! Ao CouEsn SroeIATCH: T = || poworscate  |ix" [awnm (ool | [
| o zvaticeccvm) & | o= s
[ r e s 8] — T e HTOROPMP D-1/2-3 56C 1750 5.9 HD 31412




